
Luftpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga      3. Durchgang vom 09.11.2012

SV Faulbach 1 SV Neubrunn 2 1411 : 1407
Ullrich Willi 358 Rieck Michael 354
Kirchner Klaus 357 Zastrow Alexander 362
Lauerbach Andreas 356 Ziegler Stefan 351
Geibel Achim 340 Schwarz Sebastian 340

SV Partenstein 1906 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 1410 : 1393
Rottenbiller Ernst 340 MÄssig Thomas 358
Englert Markus 359 HÅrnig Gerd 354
Holzapfel Alfred 354 KrÄger JÅrn 341
Weigand Sven 357 Steffl Willi 340

SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 SV Neubrunn 1 1437 : 1417
MÄller Michael 371 Meckel Bernhard 350
Konrad Stefan 351 Kenklies Udo 357
Gerberich Gerd 365 Klopf Susanne 345
Lang Klaus 350 Haser Edgar 365

1. SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 3 6:0 4266
2. SV Faulbach 1 3 6:0 4235
3. SV Neubrunn 1 3 4:2 4224
4. SV Partenstein 1906 1 3 2:4 4219
5. SV Neubrunn 2 3 0:6 4187
6. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 3 0:6 4162

1. MÄller Michael SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 371 Ringe
2. Gerberich Gerd SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 365 Ringe
3. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 1 365 Ringe
4. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 2 362 Ringe
5. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 1 359 Ringe
6. Ullrich Willi SV Faulbach 1 358 Ringe
7. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 358 Ringe
8. Kirchner Klaus SV Faulbach 1 357 Ringe
9. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 1 357 Ringe
10.Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 1 357 Ringe
11.Lauerbach Andreas SV Faulbach 1 356 Ringe
12.Rieck Michael SV Neubrunn 2 354 Ringe
13.Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 1 354 Ringe
14.HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 354 Ringe
15.Ziegler Stefan SV Neubrunn 2 351 Ringe
16.Konrad Stefan SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 351 Ringe
17.Lang Klaus SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 350 Ringe
18.Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 1 350 Ringe
19.Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 1 345 Ringe
20.KrÄger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 341 Ringe



Luftpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A      3. Durchgang vom 09.11.2012

KK SV Sackenbach 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 1353 : 1373
Schmitt Julius 319 SchwerdhÅfer Matthias 354
Siegler Manfred 337 Ruppert Heinz 326
Baumeister Sabine 350 Vicedomini Sandro 356
NÇtscher Vera 347 MÄller Wolfgang 337

SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 SV Lohr/Main 3 1373 : 1352
Baumann Arno 339 Osterode Bernhard 354
Roth Susanne 320 Lutz Ulrike 336
Heim Theodor 351 Weis Frank 323
HÅrning Jonas 363 Suchanka Kerstin 339

SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 1331 : 1358
Amrhein Nino 329 Riedmann Klaus 351
Hirsch Michael 352 Maier Stephan 333
Kunkel Dirk 317 Rohrmoser Horst 336
Heilos Daniel 333 Selke Heinz-Dieter 338

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 3 5:1 4102
2. SV Lohr/Main 3 3 4:2 4125
3. SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 3 4:2 4017
4. SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 3 3:3 4066
5. KK SV Sackenbach 1 3 2:4 4053
6. SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 3 0:6 3949

1. HÅrning Jonas SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 363 Ringe
2. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 356 Ringe
3. SchwerdhÅfer Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 354 Ringe
4. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr/Main 3 354 Ringe
5. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 352 Ringe
6. Heim Theodor SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 351 Ringe
7. Riedmann Klaus SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 351 Ringe
8. Baumeister Sabine KK SV Sackenbach 1 350 Ringe
9. NÇtscher Vera KK SV Sackenbach 1 347 Ringe
10.Osterode Michaela SV Lohr/Main 3 341 Ringe
11.Baumann Arno SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 339 Ringe
12.Suchanka Kerstin SV Lohr/Main 3 339 Ringe
13.Selke Heinz-Dieter SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 338 Ringe
14.Siegler Manfred KK SV Sackenbach 1 337 Ringe
15.MÄller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 337 Ringe
16.Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr/Main 3 336 Ringe
17.Rohrmoser Horst SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 336 Ringe
18.Heilos Daniel SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 333 Ringe
19.Maier Stephan SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 1 333 Ringe
20.Amrhein Nino SRSK NeuhÄtten 1 329 Ringe



Luftpistole 13
Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe B      3. Durchgang vom 09.11.2012

SG Erlenbach 1 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 1363 : 1200
Schneider Roland 329 Kleineberg Andreas 325
VÇthrÅder Katharina 336 Belz Renate 258
BÄdel Waldemar 338 Janutta Marcel 312
Kremen Stefan 360 Jannek Paul 305

SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 SV Faulbach 2 1260 : 1256
Kugler Harald 355 LÅber Markus 330
Netrval Gertrud 308 Kirchner Laura 334
Eyrich Erwin 333 ZÅller Hans Otto 309
Schick Edwin 264 Ulrich Christiane 283

1. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 2 4:0 2708
2. SG Erlenbach 1 3 4:2 3977
3. SV Faulbach 2 2 2:2 2556
4. SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 2 2:2 2502
5. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 3 0:6 3721

1. Kremen Stefan SG Erlenbach 1 360 Ringe
2. Kugler Harald SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 355 Ringe
3. BÄdel Waldemar SG Erlenbach 1 338 Ringe
4. VÇthrÅder Katharina SG Erlenbach 1 336 Ringe
5. Kirchner Laura SV Faulbach 2 334 Ringe
6. Eyrich Erwin SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 333 Ringe
7. LÅber Markus SV Faulbach 2 330 Ringe
8. Schneider Roland SG Erlenbach 1 329 Ringe
9. Kleineberg Andreas Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 325 Ringe
10.LÅber Jennifer SV Faulbach 2 324 Ringe
11.Berber Sevket Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 313 Ringe
12.Janutta Marcel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 312 Ringe
13.ZÅller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 2 309 Ringe
14.Netrval Gertrud SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 308 Ringe
15.Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 305 Ringe
16.Ulrich Christiane SV Faulbach 2 283 Ringe
17.Schick Edwin SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 2 264 Ringe
18.Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2 258 Ringe



Luftpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gauliga

1. MÄller Michael SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 370,67 378 363 371
2. Lauerbach Andreas SV Faulbach 360,00 365 359 356
3. Kenklies Udo SV Neubrunn 359,00 363 357 357
4. Zastrow Alexander SV Neubrunn 358,67 358 356 362
5. Ullrich Willi SV Faulbach 358,33 361 356 358
6. Haser Edgar SV Neubrunn 358,00 354 355 365
7. Weigand Sven SV Partenstein 1906 356,33 349 363 357
8. Holzapfel Alfred SV Partenstein 1906 355,00 359 352 354
9. HÅrnig Gerd SV Dorfprozelten 1869 353,67 353 354 354
10. Gerberich Gerd SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 353,33 339 356 365
11. MÄssig Thomas SV Dorfprozelten 1869 353,33 351 351 358
12. Kirchner Klaus SV Faulbach 353,00 347 355 357
13. Englert Markus SV Partenstein 1906 351,67 355 341 359
14. Lang Klaus SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 351,67 353 352 350
15. Rieck Michael SV Neubrunn 351,00 343 356 354
16. Klopf Susanne SV Neubrunn 350,67 353 354 345
17. Konrad Stefan SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 346,33 348 340 351
18. Steffl Willi SV Dorfprozelten 1869 345,33 348 348 340
19. Ziegler Stefan SV Neubrunn 344,67 335 348 351
20. Rottenbiller Ernst SV Partenstein 1906 343,33 354 336 340
21. SchlagmÄller Otto SV Neubrunn 342,00 349 335 0
22. Meckel Bernhard SV Neubrunn 340,33 335 336 350
23. Geibel Achim SV Faulbach 340,33 337 344 340
24. KrÄger JÅrn SV Dorfprozelten 1869 335,00 331 333 341
25. ZÅller Veit SV Dorfprozelten 1869 313,00 314 0 312



Luftpistole 13

Gau Mittelmain

Gruppe A

1. Vicedomini Sandro Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 357,67 351 366 356
2. Rauch Jonas SV Lohr/Main 355,50 353 358 0
3. Osterode Bernhard SV Lohr/Main 353,67 350 357 354
4. Hirsch Michael SRSK NeuhÄtten 351,67 354 349 352
5. RÄb Christine SV Lohr/Main 349,50 350 349 0
6. SchwerdhÅfer Matthias Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 349,00 349 344 354
7. Baumeister Sabine KK SV Sackenbach 349,00 345 352 350
8. Riedmann Klaus SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 349,00 352 344 351
9. MÄller Wolfgang Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 344,33 344 352 337
10. NÇtscher Vera KK SV Sackenbach 343,00 0 339 347
11. Suchanka Kerstin SV Lohr/Main 342,50 0 346 339
12. HÅrning Jonas SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 342,33 327 337 363
13. Selke Heinz-Dieter SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 340,33 337 346 338
14. Heim Theodor SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 339,33 338 329 351
15. Kunkel Dirk SRSK NeuhÄtten 336,67 354 339 317
16. Maier Stephan SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 336,00 339 0 333
17. Heilos Daniel SRSK NeuhÄtten 336,00 339 0 333
18. Lutz Ulrike SV Lohr/Main 335,33 338 332 336
19. Siegler Manfred KK SV Sackenbach 333,00 341 321 337
20. Osterode Michaela SV Lohr/Main 333,00 340 318 341
21. Netrval Hubert SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 332,50 323 342 0
22. Rohrmoser Horst SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 332,00 328 0 336
23. Baumann Arno SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 331,00 331 323 339
24. Weis Frank SV Lohr/Main 327,33 339 320 323
25. Amrhein Nino SRSK NeuhÄtten 327,00 330 322 329
26. Roth Susanne SchÄtzen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 326,33 324 335 320
27. Koch Christian SV Lohr/Main 326,00 329 0 323
28. Schmitt Julius KK SV Sackenbach 321,67 316 330 319
29. Ruppert Heinz Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 316,33 312 311 326
30. RothenbÄcher Andreas SRSK NeuhÄtten 294,00 0 292 296
31. Kunkel Adrian SRSK NeuhÄtten 283,50 278 0 289
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Gruppe B

1. Alt Stefan SV Bischbrunn 1968 346,50 341 352 0
2. Kirchner Laura SV Faulbach 344,50 355 0 334
3. Kremen Stefan SG Erlenbach 342,67 322 346 360
4. Kugler Harald SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 341,50 0 328 355
5. Grimmer Matthias SV Bischbrunn 1968 341,00 336 346 0
6. Schreck Erwin SV Bischbrunn 1968 337,50 340 335 0
7. Schneider Roland SG Erlenbach 334,00 330 343 329
8. BÄdel Waldemar SG Erlenbach 333,00 337 324 338
9. Kleineberg Andreas Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 330,67 331 336 325
10. Grasmann Konrad SV Bischbrunn 1968 329,00 334 324 0
11. LÅber Markus SV Faulbach 329,00 328 0 330
12. Janutta Marcel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 326,67 329 339 312
13. LÅber Jennifer SV Faulbach 320,50 317 0 324
14. Eyrich Erwin SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 319,50 0 306 333
15. Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 317,00 322 324 305
16. VÇthrÅder Katharina SG Erlenbach 316,00 297 315 336
17. Netrval Gertrud SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 312,00 0 316 308
18. ZÅller Hans Otto SV Faulbach 304,50 300 0 309
19. Berber Sevket Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 295,67 292 282 313
20. Belz Renate Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 284,00 288 306 258
21. Schick Edwin SchÄtzenkameradschaft Roden 239,00 0 214 264


